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BR-03-HEN

Deplasari

Incepand Locatie initiala Final Locatia finala Durata Timp total Kilometraj
Viteza 
medie

Coordonate 
inițiale

Coordonate 
finale

2022-05-13 
10:43:57

Strada Tulcea, 
Brăila, Romania

2022-05-13 
10:51:38

Șoseaua 
Baldovinești, 
Brăila, Romania

0:07:41 0:07:41 0.11 km 1 km/h 45.297702, 
27.944577

45.297390, 
27.944123

2022-05-13 
13:03:24

Șoseaua 
Baldovinești, 
Brăila, Romania

2022-05-13 
13:11:32

Șoseaua 
Baldovinești, 
Brăila, Romania

0:08:08 0:08:08 0.11 km 1 km/h 45.297390, 
27.944123

45.297467, 
27.944300

2022-05-13 
23:23:01

Șoseaua 
Baldovinești, 
Brăila, Romania

2022-05-14 
05:25:51

DN2, Siret, 
Suceava, Romania 6:02:50 6:02:50 389 km 64 km/h 45.297500, 

27.944222
47.970603, 
26.063043

2022-05-13 
10:43:57

Strada Tulcea, 
Brăila, Romania

2022-05-14 
05:25:51

DN2, Siret, 
Suceava, 
Romania

6:18:39 18:41:54 389 km 62 km/h
45.297702, 
27.944577

47.970603, 
26.063043
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